Empower Results®

Aon’s Construction Services Group (CSG)
Over the past 35 years, Aon has invested in
growing and developing the resources and
expertise needed to provide for clients in
the construction sector. Aon’s Construction
Services Group (CSG) represents one of
Aon’s largest industry specialties. The team
includes more than 150 leading construction
specialists, located in 15 offices across
Canada who are dedicated to delivering
cutting edge risk and performance security
solutions to our valued clients in the
construction industry.

Our team of specialists are available to assist in

securing all forms of bonding and insurance
risk transfer solutions, including:

Contact us:

Doug Baird

SVP, National Director Sales
+1.905.515.1609
doug.baird@aon.ca

Sean Hoare Kent Peters

SVP, Manager — CSG
Toronto

+1.416.868.5593
sean.hoare@aon.ca

Surety

Gerry Russ

SVP, National Director
+1.416.868.4153
gerry.russ@aon.ca

SVP, National Director

+1.416.868.5996
kent.peters@aon.ca

Traditional surety, bonding, liquid surety,
alternatives to letters of credit, etc.
Subcontractor defaultinsurance

Property and casualty insurance

Project placement (builders’ risk, wrap-up,
professional and environmental)
Aon-designed exclusive manuscript
wording on multiple lines

Automobile

Umbrella and excess limits

Errors and omissions professional liability
Environmental liability

Director’ and officers’ Liability

Cyber liability

Marine and aviation

Specialty risk, retirement and health solutions

David Bowcott

SVP, Global Director
+1.416.868.5909
david.bowcott@aon.ca

Steve Hogan

VP, Ontario Surety Manager
+1.416.868.5749
steve.hogan@aon.ca

Aon plc (NYSE:AON) is a leading global professional services firm providing a broad range of
risk, retirement and health solutions. Our 50,000 colleagues in 120 countries empower results
for clients by using proprietary data and analytics to deliver insights that reduce volatility and

improve performance.

Aon’s structure is designed to help you address two of the most important issues in our

economy today: risk and people.
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